 Ferrite Core
产品型号
Type A B C D E F
 EE8.3/4.5/4F 8.3±0.3 4.5±0.2 3.8±0.2 1.95max 5.8min 3.4±0.2
 EE10.2/5.8/10F 10.2±0.3 5.8±0.2 9.8±0.2 2.4±0.2 7.8±0.2 4.6±0.2
 EE10.2/5.5/5F 10.2±0.3 5.5±0.2 4.85±0.15 2.4±0.15 7.8±0.2 4.3±0.2
EE10 2/5 5/7F 10 2±0 4 5 5±0 2 7 0±0 25 2 4±0 2 7 6min 4 3±0 2
尺寸  Dimensions（mm）
EE型磁心 EE Cores
 EE10.2/5.5/7F 10.2±0.4 5.5±0.2 7.0±0.25 2.4±0.2 7.6min 4.3±0.2
 EE10.6/5.5/5F 10.6±0.3 5.5±0.2 4.85±0.2 2.5±0.15 8.3min 4.3±0.2
 EE13/6.35/6F 13.0±0.4 6.35±0.2 5.90±0.2 2.6±0.2 9.80min 4.95±0.2
 EE13/6.2/6F 13.0±0.4 6.2±0.2 5.9±0.2 2.6±0.2 9.8min 4.8±0.2
 EE13/6.5/10F 13.0±0.4 6.5±0.2 9.8±0.2 3.55±0.15 8.9min 4.6±0.2
 EE13.3/6.45/6F 13.3±0.3 6.45±0.2 5.9±0.2 2.6±0.2 10.2min 4.95±0.2
 EE14/6.65/10F 14.0±0.4 6.65±0.2 10.0±0.2 3.7±0.2 10.3min 4.85±0.2
 EE16.2/7.65/10F 16.2±0.3 7.65±0.2 10.0±0.2 4.0±0.2 12.3min 5.65±0.2
 EE16/7.5/5F 16.0±0.4 7.5±0.2 4.8±0.2 4.0±0.2 11.7min 5.5±0.2
 EE16C/7.5/5F 16.0±0.4 7.5±0.2 5.0±0.15 4.0±0.2 11.7min 5.5±0.2
 EE16/7.6/6.5F 16.0±0.4 7.6±0.2 6.5±0.2 4.0±0.2 11.7min 5.6±0.2
 EE16/7.5/7F 16.0±0.4 7.5±0.2 6.8±0.2 4.0±0.2 11.7min 5.5±0.2
 EE16/7.5/8F 16.0±0.4 7.5±0.2 8.0±0.2 4.0±0.2 11.7min 5.45±0.2
 EE16/7.7/9.3F 16.0±0.4 7.7±0.2 9.3±0.2 4.0±0.2 11.7min 5.7±0.2
EE16/7.8/10F 16.0±0.4 7.8±0.2 9.6±0.2 4.0±0.2 　11.7min 5.8±0.2
 EE16/7.5/10F 16.0±0.4 7.5±0.2 9.8±0.2 4.0±0.2 11.7min 5.5±0.2
 EE16/7.5/10F 16.0±0.3 7.4±0.2 10.0±0.2 3.8±0.2 11.7min 5.4±0.3
 EE16/7.5/15F 16.0±0.4 7.5±0.2 14.9±0.3 4.0±0.2 11.7min 5.5±0.2
 EE17/7.5/5F 16.8±0.4 7.5±0.2 4.8±0.2 4.0±0.2 12.4min 5.5±0.2
 EE17/7.5/8F 16.8±0.4 7.5±0.2 8.0±0.2 4.0±0.2 12.0min 5.5±0.2
 EE17/7.5/10F 16.8±0.4 7.5±0.2 9.8±0.2 4.0±0.2 12.4min 5.5±0.2
 EE16A/7.15/7F 16.0±0.3 7.15±0.15 6.8±0.2 3.17±0.2 12.7min 5.5±0.2
 EF16/6.6/4F 16.3+0.5 6.6±0.2 4.3±0.15 4.55±0.15 12.3min 4.35±0.2
 Ferrite Core
产品型号
Type A B C D E F
 EF16/8.1/5F 16.1±0.4 8.1±0.2 4.5±0.2 4.55±0.2 11.7min 6.0±0.2
 EE19/8.1/5F 19.0±0.4 8.1±0.2 4.8±0.2 4.8±0.2 13.8min 5.8±0.2
 EE19/8.3/5F 19.0±0.4 8.3±0.2 4.8±0.2 4.8±0.2 13.8min 5.8±0.2
 EE19/8.2/6.5F 19.0±0.4 8.2±0.2 6.5±0.2 4.8±0.2 14.2min 5.9±0.2
 EE19/8.2/7F 19.0±0.4 8.2±0.2 7.0±0.2 4.8±0.2 14.2min 5.9±0.2
 EE19/8.1/10F 19.0±0.4 8.1±0.2 9.5±0.2 　4.8±0.2 13.8min 5.8±0.2
 EE19/8.0/10F 19.1±0.3 8.0±0.3 9.6±0.3 4.5±0.15 14.2min 5.7±0.2
 EE19/8/13 19.1±0.3 8.0±0.3 13.0±0.3 4.5±0.15 14.2min 5.7±0.2
 EE20/10/6F 20.0±0.5 10.0±0.2 5.7±0.3 5.7±0.3 14.1min 7.3±0.2
 EE20/10/7F 20.0±0.5 10.0±0.2 7.00±0.25 4.7±0.25 14.1min 7.00±0.2
 EE20/10/9F 20.0±0.5 10.0±0.2 8.75±0.25 5.7±0.3 14.1min 7.3±0.2
 EE20/10/11F 20.0±0.6 10.0±0.2 10.6±0.2 5.7±0.2 14.1min 7.3±0.2
 EE20.4/10/6F 20.4±0.5 10.2±0.2 5.7±0.3 5.7±0.3 14.5min  7.3±0.2
 EE21/10/6F 21.0±0.5 10.0±0.2 5.7±0.3 5.7±0.3 15.3min  7.3±0.2
 EE22/8.45/6F 22.0±0.4 8.45±0.2 5.7±0.25 5.7±0.25 16.0min 5.8±0.2
EE22/9 6/6F 22 0±0 5 9 6±0 2 5 7±0 25 5 75±0 25 15 8min 5 8±0 2
EE型磁心 EE Cores
尺寸  Dimensions（mm）
 EE22/9.6/6F 22.0±0.5 9.6±0.2 5.7±0.25 5.75±0.25 15.8min 5.8±0.2
 EE23/9.15/9F 23.0±0.4 9.15±0.15 9.15±0.2 6.5±0.2 16.1min 5.75±0.15
 EE25/10/6F 25.4±0.6 10.0±0.2 6.35±0.3 6.35±0.25 18.6min 6.8±0.2
 EE25/12.6/7F 25.05±0.75 12.6±0.3 7.2±0.3 7.25±0.25 17.5min 9.0±0.3
 EE25/12.6/9F 25.05±0.75 12.6±0.3 8.75±0.3 7.25±0.25 17.5min 9.0±0.3
 EE25/12.6/11F 25.05±0.75 12.6±0.3 10.75±0.3 7.25±0.25 17.5min 9.0±0.3
 EF25/12.55/11F 25.3±0.5 12.55±0.25 10.65±0.25 7.15±0.2 17.9min 9.0±0.25
 EE25/7/15F 25.0±0.5 6.95±0.2 15.0±0.3 7.5±0.2 17.8min 3.55±0.2
 EE25/8/15F 25.0±0.5 7.95±0.2 15.0±0.3 7.5±0.2 17.8min 4.55±0.2
 EE25/10/12.5F 25.4±0.4 9.9±0.2 12.5±0.2 6.35±0.3 19.0min 6.7±0.2
 EE28.4/11/11F 28.4±0.4 11.0±0.2 10.75±0.3 7.3±0.2 20.3min 6.6±0.2
 EE30/13.3/11F 30.0±0.5 13.3±0.3 10.7±0.3 10.7±0.3 19.6min 8.3±0.3
 EE31/13.2/9F 30.7±0.6 13.2±0.2 9.4±0.3 9.4±0.25 21.8min 8.9±0.2
 EE34.5/14.5/9F 34.5±1.0 14.5±0.3 9.2±0.3 9.4±0.3 24.8min 9.9±0.3
 EE35/17.6/10F 35.0±0.7 17.6±0.2 10.0±0.3 10.0±0.3 24.5min 12.7±0.2
 EE40/17.3/12F 40.0±0.7 17.3±0.3 11.7±0.3 11.7±0.3 27.4min 10.3±0.3
 EE42/21.1/15F 42.15±0.85 21.1±0.3 14.9±0.35 11.9±0.35 29.5min 15.1±0.2
 EE42/21.2/20F 42.15±0.85 21.2±0.4 19.85±0.35 11.9±0.3 29.5min 15.15±0.25
EE55/27.5/21F 55.15±1.05 27.5±0.3 20.7±0.4 16.95±0.25 37.5min 18.8±0.3

 EE25/8/15F 0.38 39.84 104.29 4154.9 5500 5500 5500 6600 21.4
 EE25/10/12.5F 0.64 49.59 78.05 3870.5 3600 3600 3600 4320 19.9
 EE28.4/11/11F 0.61 52.40 85.80 4495.9 3800 3800 3800 4560 23.2
 EE30/13.3/11F 0.54 58.50 109.00 6376.5 4000 4000 4000 4800 32.8
 EE31/13.2/9F 0.73 60.07 82.80 4973.8 2800 2800 2800 3360 25.6
 EE34.5/14.5/9F 0.82 69.96 85.55 5985.1 2700 2700 2700 3240 30.8
 EE35/17.6/10F 0.81 80.70 100.00 8070.0 2800 2800 2800 3360 41.6
 EE40/17.3/12F 0.53 77.51 145.47 11275.4 3600 3600 3600 4320 58.1
 EE42/21.1/15F 0.55 97.80 178.00 17408.4 4000 4000 4000 4800 89.7
 EE42/21.2/20F 0.42 97.93 235.49 23061.5 5200 5200 5200 6240 118.8
EE55/27.5/21F 0.35 123.00 355.00 43665.0 6800 6800 6800 8160 224.9
 Ferrite Core
EE型磁心 EE Cores
产品型号 尺寸  Dimensions（mm）产品型号
Type A B C D E F
EE12.8/12/2.7F 12.8±0.25 12.05±0.15 2.7±0.2 3.65±0.2 8.8±0.25 10.05±0.15
EE12.8/12/3.4F 12.8±0.25 12.05±0.15 3.42±0.2 3.65±0.2 8.8±0.25 10.05±0.15
EE13.2/12/3.4F 13.2±0.25 12.05±0.15 3.42±0.2 3.65±0.2 9.2±0.25 10.05±0.15
EE19/21.2/3F 19.0±0.4 21.2±0.2 3.1±0.2 4.9±0.2 14.0±0.4 18.4±0.2
EE20/11.4/5F 20.0±0.5 11.4±0.2 4.85±0.25 4.95±0.2 15.1min 9.0±0.2
尺寸 e s o s（ ）
EE20/13.7/5F 20.0±0.5 13.7±0.2 4.85±0.2 4.95±0.2 15.1min 11.3±0.2
EE20/14/4F 20.0±0.5 14.0±0.2 3.9±0.2 4.55±0.2 14.7±0.3 11.4±0.2
EE20/14/5F 20.0±0.5 14.0±0.2 4.85±0.2 4.55±0.2 14.7±0.3 11.4±0.2
EE21/21.6/3F 21.0±0.5 21.6±0.2 3.2±0.2 5.0±0.2 15.0±0.5 18.4±0.2
EE22/15/6F 22.0±0.5 15.0±0.25 5.75±0.25 5.75±0.25 15.6min 11.0±0.2
EE22.4/22.2/5F 22.4±0.5 22.2±0.2 4.7±0.2 5.8±0.2 16.0±0.3 18.2±0.2
重量
C1 Le Ae Ve ACP40 ACP44 ACP47 ACP95 weight
(mm-1) (mm) (mm2) (mm3) (±25%) (±25%) (±25%) (±25%) (g/prs)
EE12.8/12/2.7F 0.20 51.4 10.36 532.5 680 680 680 810 2.7